
Zg liga seniori-juniori (3. KOLO)

ZAGREB
2.12.2017.
2.12.2017.

od god. [from YOB]
do god. [to YOB]

1. 100m LEPTIR, Plivačice
sve [all]
sve [all]

od [from]:
do [to]:

NapomenaM.bodBodVrijemePrijavaR.T.KlubGod.Gr.  St.NazivPlasman

1. 100m BUTTERFLY, Female

Ranking Name HT  LN YOB Club R.T. Entry Result Pts. Cl.pts. Note

L-OPC: 1:08.66,  (2017.) L-JUN: 1:10.37,  (2017.)

L-MLJ: 1:15.61,  (2017.)

1 Lorena Jerebić 2002 ZAGREBAČKI PK Limit Opći2 5 0671
50m: 100m: 1:02.36     1. 29.52     2. 32.8429.52

59.91  0.00 1:02.36

2 Amber Baldani 2001 DUBRAVA Limit Opći2 6 0530
50m: 100m: 1:07.46     1. 32.15     2. 35.3132.15

1:05.36  0.00 1:07.46

3 Ema Firi 2004 ZAGREBAČKI PK Limit Opći2 7 0509
50m: 100m: 1:08.39     1. 31.85     2. 36.5431.85

1:08.99  0.00 1:08.39

4 Ema Mandek 2002 NOVI ZAGREB Limit Juniorski2 9 0500
50m: 100m: 1:08.76     1. 32.57     2. 36.1932.57

1:09.52  0.00 1:08.76

5 Leona Coha 2002 DUBRAVA Limit Juniorski2 4 0482
50m: 100m: 1:09.63     1. 32.42     2. 37.2132.42

1:08.19  0.00 1:09.63

6 Valnea Ramljak 2003 MLADOST Limit Juniorski2 8 0478
50m: 100m: 1:09.83     1. 31.95     2. 37.8831.95

1:09.13  0.00 1:09.83

7 Marija Raić 2002 MLADOST Limit Ml. juniorski1 4 0456
50m: 100m: 1:10.90     1. 32.48     2. 38.4232.48

1:12.04  0.00 1:10.90

8 Lora Kalinić 2003 MLADOST Limit Ml. juniorski2 2 0456
50m: 100m: 1:10.91     1. 33.40     2. 37.5133.40

1:09.21  0.00 1:10.91

9 Ivana Kolevski 2004 MLADOST Limit Ml. juniorski1 6 0452
50m: 100m: 1:11.11     1. 32.54     2. 38.5732.54

1:11.87  0.00 1:11.11

10 Tea Trišović 2003 MEDVEŠČAK Limit Ml. juniorski2 3 0439
50m: 100m: 1:11.81     1. 33.02     2. 38.7933.02

1:09.09  0.00 1:11.81

11 Viva Kovač 2001 MEDVEŠČAK2 1 0436
50m: 100m: 1:12.01     1. 33.80     2. 38.2133.80

1:10.54  0.00 1:12.01

12 Tara Radić 2004 ZAGREBAČKI PK Limit Ml. juniorski2 10 0435
50m: 100m: 1:12.04     1. 32.50     2. 39.5432.50

1:10.56  0.00 1:12.04

13 Iva Lovrić 2002 ZAGREBAČKI PK Limit Ml. juniorski1 1 0420
50m: 100m: 1:12.90     1. 34.24     2. 38.6634.24

1:20.99  0.00 1:12.90

14 Klara Mormil 2001 ZAGREBAČKI PK1 3 0397
50m: 100m: 1:14.29     1. 34.83     2. 39.4634.83

1:14.19  0.00 1:14.29

15 Maja Mavračić 1999 MEDVEŠČAK1 5 0387
50m: 100m: 1:14.90     1. 35.04     2. 39.8635.04

1:10.74  0.00 1:14.90

16 Pia Blaić 2004 MLADOST1 8 0345
50m: 100m: 1:17.84     1. 36.18     2. 41.6636.18

1:15.80  0.00 1:17.84

17 Gabriela Gavrić 2004 MEDVEŠČAK1 2 0344
50m: 100m: 1:17.90     1. 35.73     2. 42.1735.73

1:16.35  0.00 1:17.90

18 Ana Majsec 1999 NATATOR1 10 0109
50m: 100m: 1:54.26     1. 53.51     2. 1:00.7553.51

1:53.17  0.00 1:54.26

NS Marija Dodik 2001 DUBRAVA1 7 001:12.43  0.00 99:99.99

NS Pavla Momčilović 2003 NOVI ZAGREB1 9 001:18.57  0.00 99:99.99
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Zg liga seniori-juniori (3. KOLO)
ZAGREB

2.12.2017.
2.12.2017.

od god. [from YOB]
do god. [to YOB]

2. 100m LEPTIR, Plivači
sve [all]
sve [all]

od [from]:
do [to]:

NapomenaM.bodBodVrijemePrijavaR.T.KlubGod.Gr.  St.NazivPlasman

2. 100m BUTTERFLY, Male

Ranking Name HT  LN YOB Club R.T. Entry Result Pts. Cl.pts. Note

L-OPC: 58.73,  (2017.) L-JUN: 1:00.55,  (2017.)

L-MLJ: 1:03.95,  (2017.)

1 Petar Krešimir Marasović 1997 ZAGREBAČKI PK Limit Opći4 6 0608
50m: 100m: 57.16     1. 26.76     2. 30.4026.76

56.97  0.00 57.16

2 Filip Dimač 1998 ZAGREBAČKI PK4 7 0560
50m: 100m: 58.76     1. 27.61     2. 31.1527.61

58.45  0.00 58.76

3 Filip Đurić 2001 DUBRAVA Limit Juniorski4 9 0546
50m: 100m: 59.23     1. 28.07     2. 31.1628.07

59.67  0.00 59.23

4 Dominik Karačić 2000 MLADOST Limit Juniorski4 5 0541
50m: 100m: 59.43     1. 27.35     2. 32.0827.35

54.84  0.00 59.43

5 Ivan Pušić 2002 MLADOST Limit Juniorski4 4 0526
50m: 100m: 59.99     1. 28.01     2. 31.9828.01

58.08  0.00 59.99

6 Dominik Habazin 2002 ZAGREBAČKI PK Limit Ml. juniorski3 6 0510
50m: 100m: 1:00.61     1. 27.62     2. 32.9927.62

1:00.83  0.00 1:00.61

7 Antonio Omićević 1995 ZAGREBAČKI PK4 3 0510
50m: 100m: 1:00.62     1. 27.96     2. 32.6627.96

58.99  0.00 1:00.62

8 Dario Rukavina 2003 MLADOST Limit Ml. juniorski4 10 0507
50m: 100m: 1:00.73     1. 28.31     2. 32.4228.31

1:00.13  0.00 1:00.73

9 Louis Kappler 2002 MLADOST Limit Ml. juniorski3 7 0506
50m: 100m: 1:00.78     1. 28.96     2. 31.8228.96

1:01.81  0.00 1:00.78

10 Dorijan Grgić 1998 ZAGREBAČKI PK4 1 0496
50m: 100m: 1:01.17     1. 28.60     2. 32.5728.60

59.99  0.00 1:01.17

11 Matija Martinić 2001 ZAGREBAČKI PK Limit Ml. juniorski4 8 0486
50m: 100m: 1:01.57     1. 28.95     2. 32.6228.95

59.28  0.00 1:01.57

12 Val Vrbić 2001 MLADOST Limit Ml. juniorski2 9 0474
50m: 100m: 1:02.09     1. 28.74     2. 33.3528.74

1:11.54  0.00 1:02.09

13 Luka Tkalčević 2001 MLADOST Limit Ml. juniorski4 2 0472
50m: 100m: 1:02.18     1. 28.04     2. 34.1428.04

59.48  0.00 1:02.18

14 Dorjan Štrbac 2002 MLADOST Limit Ml. juniorski3 4 0466
50m: 100m: 1:02.47     1. 29.38     2. 33.0929.38

1:01.00  0.00 1:02.47

15 Roko Sorić 2003 MLADOST Limit Ml. juniorski2 7 0461
50m: 100m: 1:02.67     1. 29.03     2. 33.6429.03

1:05.92  0.00 1:02.67

16 Marin Vrdoljak 2002 ZAGREBAČKI PK Limit Ml. juniorski3 3 0461
50m: 100m: 1:02.69     1. 29.19     2. 33.5029.19

1:02.22  0.00 1:02.69

17 Borna Kišasondi 2003 ZAGREBAČKI PK Limit Ml. juniorski3 9 0451
50m: 100m: 1:03.15     1. 28.52     2. 34.6328.52

1:03.57  0.00 1:03.15

18 Jan Kuljak 2001 DUBRAVA Limit Ml. juniorski3 10 0449
50m: 100m: 1:03.22     1. 29.10     2. 34.1229.10

1:04.04  0.00 1:03.22

19 Lovro Serdarević 2003 DUBRAVA Limit Ml. juniorski3 8 0434
50m: 100m: 1:03.95     1. 29.51     2. 34.4429.51

1:02.99  0.00 1:03.95

20 Filip Husnjak 1996 MLADOST2 5 0434
50m: 100m: 1:03.96     1. 30.38     2. 33.5830.38

1:04.08  0.00 1:03.96

21 Luka Prostran 2000 MLADOST2 4 0400
50m: 100m: 1:05.74     1. 30.95     2. 34.7930.95

1:05.46  0.00 1:05.74

22 Luka Silov 2000 DUBRAVA3 5 0390
50m: 100m: 1:06.28     1. 30.46     2. 35.8230.46

1:00.72  0.00 1:06.28
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NapomenaM.bodBodVrijemePrijavaR.T.KlubGod.Gr.  St.NazivPlasman
Ranking Name HT  LN YOB Club R.T. Entry Result Pts. Cl.pts. Note

23 Ante Toni Čulin 2000 MLADOST1 7 0381
50m: 100m: 1:06.77     1. 30.68     2. 36.0930.68

1:22.04  0.00 1:06.77

24 Luka Misović 2000 MLADOST2 6 0379
50m: 100m: 1:06.89     1. 31.03     2. 35.8631.03

1:04.15  0.00 1:06.89

25 Stjepan Sičaja 2000 ZAGREBAČKI PK2 3 0376
50m: 100m: 1:07.10     1. 30.97     2. 36.1330.97

1:06.50  0.00 1:07.10

26 Lovro Balen 2002 MLADOST3 1 0367
50m: 100m: 1:07.63     1. 31.58     2. 36.0531.58

1:03.64  0.00 1:07.63

27 Mislav Kos 2001 MLADOST2 8 0363
50m: 100m: 1:07.85     1. 29.67     2. 38.1829.67

1:09.79  0.00 1:07.85

28 Nikola Maras 1999 MEDVEŠČAK3 2 0361
50m: 100m: 1:08.00     1. 30.94     2. 37.0630.94

1:03.02  0.00 1:08.00

29 Leon Jerebić 2003 ZAGREBAČKI PK2 1 0302
50m: 100m: 1:12.19     1. 32.92     2. 39.2732.92

1:12.96  0.00 1:12.19

30 Jakov Aralica 2002 DUBRAVA2 2 0292
50m: 100m: 1:12.96     1. 33.10     2. 39.8633.10

1:11.09  0.00 1:12.96

31 Vito Podnar 2002 ZAGREBAČKI PK1 5 0272
50m: 100m: 1:14.70     1. 33.21     2. 41.4933.21

1:19.01  0.00 1:14.70

32 Mario Levak 2003 MEDVEŠČAK2 10 0255
50m: 100m: 1:16.33     1. 34.18     2. 42.1534.18

1:14.84  0.00 1:16.33

33 Tin Gluhak 2003 DUBRAVA1 6 0254
50m: 100m: 1:16.47     1. 34.73     2. 41.7434.73

1:19.44  0.00 1:16.47

34 Fran Novak 2003 DUBRAVA1 4 0234
50m: 100m: 1:18.52     1. 35.61     2. 42.9135.61

1:21.95  0.00 1:18.52

35 Jan Krajnović 2002 NATATOR1 3 066
50m: 100m: 1:59.30     1. 48.87     2. 1:10.4348.87

1:40.55  0.00 1:59.30
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Zg liga seniori-juniori (3. KOLO)
ZAGREB

2.12.2017.
2.12.2017.

od god. [from YOB]
do god. [to YOB]

3. 100m MJEŠOVITO, Plivačice
sve [all]
sve [all]

od [from]:
do [to]:

NapomenaM.bodBodVrijemePrijavaR.T.KlubGod.Gr.  St.NazivPlasman

3. 100m MEDLEY, Female

Ranking Name HT  LN YOB Club R.T. Entry Result Pts. Cl.pts. Note

L-OPC: 1:10.38,  (2017.) L-JUN: 1:11.39,  (2017.)

L-MLJ: 1:15.05,  (2017.)

1 Anđela Sičaja 2003 ZAGREBAČKI PK Limit Opći4 4 0594
50m: 100m: 1:07.39     1. 30.75     2. 36.6430.75

1:07.68  0.00 1:07.39

2 Amber Baldani 2001 DUBRAVA Limit Opći4 3 0582
50m: 100m: 1:07.87     1. 32.21     2. 35.6632.21

1:08.50  0.00 1:07.87

3 Lea Gerard 2004 MLADOST Limit Opći4 6 0557
50m: 100m: 1:08.84     1. 32.84     2. 36.0032.84

1:07.49  0.00 1:08.84

4 Margareta Sironić 2000 MLADOST Limit Opći4 5 0551
50m: 100m: 1:09.09     1. 31.90     2. 37.1931.90

1:05.41  0.00 1:09.09

5 Ema Firi 2004 ZAGREBAČKI PK Limit Opći4 7 0544
50m: 100m: 1:09.38     1. 32.69     2. 36.6932.69

1:08.24  0.00 1:09.38

6 Nika Špehar 2004 MLADOST Limit Juniorski3 6 0516
50m: 100m: 1:10.63     1. 31.55     2. 39.0831.55

1:12.47  0.00 1:10.63

7 Iva Martić 2003 MLADOST Limit Juniorski4 8 0516
50m: 100m: 1:10.64     1. 33.00     2. 37.6433.00

1:09.00  0.00 1:10.64

8 Valnea Ramljak 2003 MLADOST Limit Juniorski2 4 0501
50m: 100m: 1:11.34     1. 31.91     2. 39.4331.91

1:16.47  0.00 1:11.34

9 Melissa Čigir 2001 MLADOST Limit Juniorski4 9 0501
50m: 100m: 1:11.35     1. 32.45     2. 38.9032.45

1:09.71  0.00 1:11.35

10 Marija Raić 2002 MLADOST Limit Ml. juniorski3 9 0489
50m: 100m: 1:11.91     1. 32.68     2. 39.2332.68

1:14.18  0.00 1:11.91

11 Mihaela Gavrić 2004 MEDVEŠČAK Limit Ml. juniorski3 1 0472
50m: 100m: 1:12.77     1. 35.19     2. 37.5835.19

1:14.73  0.00 1:12.77

12 Nina Anić 2000 MLADOST4 2 0470
50m: 100m: 1:12.86     1. 33.48     2. 39.3833.48

1:09.47  0.00 1:12.86

13 Ana Dekanić 2001 MLADOST Limit Ml. juniorski3 3 0465
50m: 100m: 1:13.10     1. 34.49     2. 38.6134.49

1:13.49  0.00 1:13.10

14 Stela Španiček 2004 ZAGREBAČKI PK Limit Ml. juniorski4 10 0454
50m: 100m: 1:13.69     1. 33.09     2. 40.6033.09

1:11.79  0.00 1:13.69

15 Klara Mormil 2001 ZAGREBAČKI PK Limit Ml. juniorski3 4 0450
50m: 100m: 1:13.90     1. 34.74     2. 39.1634.74

1:12.82  0.00 1:13.90

16 Tea Trišović 2003 MEDVEŠČAK Limit Ml. juniorski4 1 0450
50m: 100m: 1:13.93     1. 33.86     2. 40.0733.86

1:11.19  0.00 1:13.93

17 Stela Krajnik 2004 MLADOST Limit Ml. juniorski2 7 0449
50m: 100m: 1:14.00     1. 34.59     2. 39.4134.59

1:16.80  0.00 1:14.00

18 Iva Lovrić 2002 ZAGREBAČKI PK Limit Ml. juniorski3 7 0448
50m: 100m: 1:14.06     1. 34.57     2. 39.4934.57

1:13.36  0.00 1:14.06

19 Ana Blažević 2003 ZAGREBAČKI PK Limit Ml. juniorski3 5 0446
50m: 100m: 1:14.12     1. 34.42     2. 39.7034.42

1:11.81  0.00 1:14.12

20 Nera Dekanić 2003 MLADOST Limit Ml. juniorski2 2 0445
50m: 100m: 1:14.18     1. 36.02     2. 38.1636.02

1:17.72  0.00 1:14.18

21 Emina Mešić 2003 MLADOST3 8 0409
50m: 100m: 1:16.31     1. 35.51     2. 40.8035.51

1:13.50  0.00 1:16.31

22 Barbara Pustahija 2001 ZAGREBAČKI PK2 9 0406
50m: 100m: 1:16.52     1. 35.20     2. 41.3235.20

1:17.99  0.00 1:16.52
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NapomenaM.bodBodVrijemePrijavaR.T.KlubGod.Gr.  St.NazivPlasman
Ranking Name HT  LN YOB Club R.T. Entry Result Pts. Cl.pts. Note

23 Ines Borić 2004 NOVI ZAGREB2 5 0402
50m: 100m: 1:16.78     1. 36.39     2. 40.3936.39

1:15.57  0.00 1:16.78

24 Klara Bošnjak 2004 MEDVEŠČAK3 2 0396
50m: 100m: 1:17.16     1. 36.70     2. 40.4636.70

1:13.63  0.00 1:17.16

25 Lana Romanić 2003 NOVI ZAGREB2 8 0381
50m: 100m: 1:18.15     1. 35.83     2. 42.3235.83

1:17.58  0.00 1:18.15

26 Leonarda Vrbat 2004 MEDVEŠČAK2 6 0375
50m: 100m: 1:18.58     1. 36.61     2. 41.9736.61

1:16.43  0.00 1:18.58

27 Lea Sučić 2004 NOVI ZAGREB2 1 0366
50m: 100m: 1:19.16     1. 36.95     2. 42.2136.95

1:18.89  0.00 1:19.16

28 Paola Čulina 2004 ZAGREBAČKI PK2 3 0336
50m: 100m: 1:21.48     1. 37.66     2. 43.8237.66

1:16.81  0.00 1:21.48

29 Noa Marija Sertić 2004 DUBRAVA2 10 0279
50m: 100m: 1:26.72     1. 42.23     2. 44.4942.23

1:25.95  0.00 1:26.72

30 Ivana Kolarić 2001 NATATOR1 5 0203
50m: 100m: 1:36.34     1. 47.16     2. 49.1847.16

1:37.55  0.00 1:36.34

31 Ana Majsec 1999 NATATOR1 6 0154
50m: 100m: 1:45.70     1. 49.79     2. 55.9149.79

1:47.55  0.00 1:45.70

NS Paola Kopren 2001 NOVI ZAGREB3 10 001:14.85  0.00 99:99.99
DQ Marija Pinjuh 1996 NATATOR Nepravilno plivanje1 4 00

50m: 100m: 2:03.95     1. 59.56     2. 1:04.3959.56
2:05.55  0.00 2:03.95
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Zg liga seniori-juniori (3. KOLO)
ZAGREB

2.12.2017.
2.12.2017.

od god. [from YOB]
do god. [to YOB]

4. 100m MJEŠOVITO, Plivači
sve [all]
sve [all]

od [from]:
do [to]:

NapomenaM.bodBodVrijemePrijavaR.T.KlubGod.Gr.  St.NazivPlasman

4. 100m MEDLEY, Male

Ranking Name HT  LN YOB Club R.T. Entry Result Pts. Cl.pts. Note

L-OPC: 1:01.09,  (2017.) L-JUN: 1:02.35,  (2017.)

L-MLJ: 1:04.46,  (2017.)

1 Adrian Omićević 1995 ZAGREBAČKI PK Limit Opći4 6 0651
50m: 100m: 58.44     1. 26.39     2. 32.0526.39

58.68  0.00 58.44

2 Ivan Vučemilović 2000 MLADOST Limit Opći4 5 0604
50m: 100m: 59.93     1. 28.14     2. 31.7928.14

58.65  0.00 59.93

3 Filip Dimač 1998 ZAGREBAČKI PK Limit Opći4 8 0596
50m: 100m: 1:00.18     1. 26.96     2. 33.2226.96

1:00.67  0.00 1:00.18

4 Josip Budimski 1998 MEDVEŠČAK Limit Opći4 3 0577
50m: 100m: 1:00.85     1. 28.16     2. 32.6928.16

1:00.00  0.00 1:00.85

5 Matej Bosak 1996 IGRA1 1 0556
50m: 100m: 1:01.59     1. 27.93     2. 33.6627.93

59:59.99  0.00 1:01.59

6 Dominik Matošević 2002 MLADOST Limit Juniorski4 2 0550
50m: 100m: 1:01.80     1. 28.92     2. 32.8828.92

1:01.65  0.00 1:01.80

7 Karlo Noah Paut 2000 DUBRAVA Limit Juniorski4 7 0549
50m: 100m: 1:01.85     1. 27.98     2. 33.8727.98

59.99  0.00 1:01.85

8 Daniel Lalić 1994 DUBRAVA4 4 0521
50m: 100m: 1:02.92     1. 30.36     2. 32.5630.36

59.28  0.00 1:02.92

9 Luka Kmetić 2002 MLADOST Limit Ml. juniorski2 3 0520
50m: 100m: 1:02.96     1. 29.58     2. 33.3829.58

1:08.34  0.00 1:02.96

10 Luka Sudarević 2001 MEDVEŠČAK Limit Ml. juniorski4 1 0520
50m: 100m: 1:02.98     1. 28.85     2. 34.1328.85

1:02.27  0.00 1:02.98

11 Dominik Bat 1994 ZAGREBAČKI PK4 9 0514
50m: 100m: 1:03.23     1. 29.92     2. 33.3129.92

1:01.94  0.00 1:03.23

12 Val Vrbić 2001 MLADOST Limit Ml. juniorski3 5 0512
50m: 100m: 1:03.29     1. 29.38     2. 33.9129.38

1:02.65  0.00 1:03.29

13 Vito Počanić 2003 MLADOST2 2 0483
50m: 100m: 1:04.53     1. 29.42     2. 35.1129.42

1:09.58  0.00 1:04.53

14 Dominik Habazin 2002 ZAGREBAČKI PK3 3 0481
50m: 100m: 1:04.64     1. 29.72     2. 34.9229.72

1:04.87  0.00 1:04.64

15 Hrvoje Ljubas 2001 MLADOST2 10 0478
50m: 100m: 1:04.76     1. 29.94     2. 34.8229.94

1:12.09  0.00 1:04.76

16 Robert Gerard 2002 MLADOST3 7 0466
50m: 100m: 1:05.30     1. 29.93     2. 35.3729.93

1:04.46  0.00 1:05.30

17 Nikola Maras 1999 MEDVEŠČAK3 4 0451
50m: 100m: 1:06.06     1. 29.80     2. 36.2629.80

1:04.36  0.00 1:06.06

18 Filip Cigić 2003 MLADOST2 9 0449
50m: 100m: 1:06.11     1. 30.84     2. 35.2730.84

1:10.73  0.00 1:06.11

19 Stjepan Sičaja 2000 ZAGREBAČKI PK3 1 0440
50m: 100m: 1:06.57     1. 30.49     2. 36.0830.49

1:06.50  0.00 1:06.57

20 Andrej Tošanović 2003 MEDVEŠČAK2 6 0434
50m: 100m: 1:06.89     1. 31.66     2. 35.2331.66

1:06.98  0.00 1:06.89

21 Ante Toni Čulin 2000 MLADOST3 10 0434
50m: 100m: 1:06.91     1. 32.45     2. 34.4632.45

1:06.68  0.00 1:06.91

22 Luka Duić 2002 NOVI ZAGREB3 2 0432
50m: 100m: 1:07.01     1. 30.93     2. 36.0830.93

1:06.08  0.00 1:07.01
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NapomenaM.bodBodVrijemePrijavaR.T.KlubGod.Gr.  St.NazivPlasman
Ranking Name HT  LN YOB Club R.T. Entry Result Pts. Cl.pts. Note

23 Filip Grbić 2003 MEDVEŠČAK2 5 0428
50m: 100m: 1:07.22     1. 32.54     2. 34.6832.54

1:06.76  0.00 1:07.22

24 Patrick Ramljak 2003 MLADOST3 9 0420
50m: 100m: 1:07.64     1. 31.62     2. 36.0231.62

1:06.31  0.00 1:07.64

25 Mario Zaradić 2003 ZAGREBAČKI PK2 1 0407
50m: 100m: 1:08.35     1. 31.67     2. 36.6831.67

1:11.00  0.00 1:08.35

26 Lovro Savić 2000 NOVI ZAGREB3 6 0397
50m: 100m: 1:08.89     1. 31.79     2. 37.1031.79

1:04.11  0.00 1:08.89

27 Paolo Ormuž 2002 MEDVEŠČAK2 4 0396
50m: 100m: 1:08.98     1. 30.98     2. 38.0030.98

1:07.79  0.00 1:08.98

28 Ivan Gotesman 2003 DUBRAVA2 7 0380
50m: 100m: 1:09.91     1. 31.89     2. 38.0231.89

1:08.09  0.00 1:09.91

29 Tan Perkov 2003 MLADOST1 7 0367
50m: 100m: 1:10.71     1. 32.11     2. 38.6032.11

1:17.81  0.00 1:10.71

30 Marko Došen 2003 MLADOST2 8 0348
50m: 100m: 1:11.99     1. 33.54     2. 38.4533.54

1:09.08  0.00 1:11.99

31 Leon Jerebić 2003 ZAGREBAČKI PK1 5 0346
50m: 100m: 1:12.11     1. 34.76     2. 37.3534.76

1:12.88  0.00 1:12.11

32 Luka Frketić 2003 MEDVEŠČAK1 6 0344
50m: 100m: 1:12.27     1. 33.78     2. 38.4933.78

1:14.56  0.00 1:12.27

33 Marko Mihaljević 2003 DUBRAVA1 2 0316
50m: 100m: 1:14.37     1. 35.01     2. 39.3635.01

1:21.42  0.00 1:14.37

34 Borna Mišura 2003 DUBRAVA1 4 0299
50m: 100m: 1:15.70     1. 34.66     2. 41.0434.66

1:16.20  0.00 1:15.70

35 Hrvoje Raguž 2003 DUBRAVA1 3 0299
50m: 100m: 1:15.75     1. 35.24     2. 40.5135.24

1:18.03  0.00 1:15.75

36 Tomislav Prša 2000 NATATOR1 8 0294
50m: 100m: 1:16.15     1. 36.27     2. 39.8836.27

1:19.46  0.00 1:16.15

37 David Štrbac 2000 NATATOR1 9 0130
50m: 100m: 1:39.83     1. 46.38     2. 53.4546.38

1:46.23  0.00 1:39.83

NS Martin Bučić 2002 MEDVEŠČAK3 8 001:06.07  0.00 99:99.99
NS Dario Rukavina 2003 MLADOST4 10 001:02.53  0.00 99:99.99
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Zg liga seniori-juniori (3. KOLO)
ZAGREB

2.12.2017.
2.12.2017.

od god. [from YOB]
do god. [to YOB]

5. 200m SLOBODNO, Plivačice
sve [all]
sve [all]

od [from]:
do [to]:

NapomenaM.bodBodVrijemePrijavaR.T.KlubGod.Gr.  St.NazivPlasman

5. 200m FREESTYLE, Female

Ranking Name HT  LN YOB Club R.T. Entry Result Pts. Cl.pts. Note

L-OPC: 2:12.90,  (2017.) L-JUN: 2:14.81,  (2017.)

L-MLJ: 2:19.83,  (2017.)

1 Lorena Jerebić 2002 ZAGREBAČKI PK Limit Opći5 5 0678
50m: 100m: 1:01.85 150m: 1:34.32 200m: 2:06.08

    1.     2. 31.92     3. 32.47     4. 31.76

29.93
2:03.65  0.00

29.93

2:06.08

2 Martina Andrašek 2000 DUBRAVA Limit Opći5 6 0666
50m: 100m: 1:02.10 150m: 1:34.56 200m: 2:06.85

    1.     2. 31.45     3. 32.46     4. 32.29

30.65
2:04.66  0.00

30.65

2:06.85

3 Paula Krakić 2001 DUBRAVA Limit Opći5 4 0613
50m: 100m: 1:05.08 150m: 1:37.63 200m: 2:10.40

    1.     2. 33.44     3. 32.55     4. 32.77

31.64
2:08.75  0.00

31.64

2:10.40

4 Klara Bošnjak 2004 MEDVEŠČAK Limit Opći5 8 0598
50m: 100m: 1:04.47 150m: 1:38.58 200m: 2:11.44

    1.     2. 33.46     3. 34.11     4. 32.86

31.01
2:12.46  0.00

31.01

2:11.44

5 Leona Coha 2002 DUBRAVA Limit Opći5 3 0590
50m: 100m: 1:05.40 150m: 1:38.75 200m: 2:12.08

    1.     2. 33.62     3. 33.35     4. 33.33

31.78
2:09.51  0.00

31.78

2:12.08

6 Stela Španiček 2004 ZAGREBAČKI PK Limit Juniorski5 1 0575
50m: 100m: 1:04.47 150m: 1:39.16 200m: 2:13.22

    1.     2. 33.40     3. 34.69     4. 34.06

31.07
2:14.45  0.00

31.07

2:13.22

7 Nika Čulina 2001 ZAGREBAČKI PK Limit Juniorski4 4 0555
50m: 100m: 1:04.21 150m: 1:39.62 200m: 2:14.77

    1.     2. 33.80     3. 35.41     4. 35.15

30.41
2:15.87  0.00

30.41

2:14.77

8 Stela Krajnik 2004 MLADOST Limit Ml. juniorski4 5 0538
50m: 100m: 1:06.68 150m: 1:42.18 200m: 2:16.14

    1.     2. 34.77     3. 35.50     4. 33.96

31.91
2:14.60  0.00

31.91

2:16.14

9 Nika Špehar 2004 MLADOST Limit Ml. juniorski5 2 0533
50m: 100m: 1:06.34 150m: 1:41.70 200m: 2:16.63

    1.     2. 34.69     3. 35.36     4. 34.93

31.65
2:13.20  0.00

31.65

2:16.63

10 Tara Radić 2004 ZAGREBAČKI PK Limit Ml. juniorski3 5 0523
50m: 100m: 1:06.53 150m: 1:42.75 200m: 2:17.47

    1.     2. 35.46     3. 36.22     4. 34.72

31.07
2:20.53  0.00

31.07

2:17.47

11 Aurora Ljubičić 2004 DUBRAVA Limit Ml. juniorski5 10 0522
50m: 100m: 1:08.02 150m: 1:42.97 200m: 2:17.50

    1.     2. 35.43     3. 34.95     4. 34.53

32.59
2:14.59  0.00

32.59

2:17.50

12 Lora Kalinić 2003 MLADOST Limit Ml. juniorski4 6 0512
50m: 100m: 1:06.87 150m: 1:43.05 200m: 2:18.42

    1.     2. 34.92     3. 36.18     4. 35.37

31.95
2:15.22  0.00

31.95

2:18.42

13 Lea Gerard 2004 MLADOST Limit Ml. juniorski5 7 0507
50m: 100m: 1:05.92 150m: 1:42.81 200m: 2:18.86

    1.     2. 34.61     3. 36.89     4. 36.05

31.31
2:09.35  0.00

31.31

2:18.86

14 Viva Kovač 2001 MEDVEŠČAK4 7 0504
50m: 100m: 1:08.43 150m: 1:44.18 200m: 2:19.20

    1.     2. 35.35     3. 35.75     4. 35.02

33.08
2:18.02  0.00

33.08

2:19.20

15 Ana Dekanić 2001 MLADOST4 9 0503
50m: 100m: 1:07.38 150m: 1:44.02 200m: 2:19.21

    1.     2. 35.01     3. 36.64     4. 35.19

32.37
2:19.33  0.00

32.37

2:19.21
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NapomenaM.bodBodVrijemePrijavaR.T.KlubGod.Gr.  St.NazivPlasman
Ranking Name HT  LN YOB Club R.T. Entry Result Pts. Cl.pts. Note

16 Maja Mavračić 1999 MEDVEŠČAK5 9 0501
50m: 100m: 1:07.91 150m: 1:43.89 200m: 2:19.42

    1.     2. 35.19     3. 35.98     4. 35.53

32.72
2:13.86  0.00

32.72

2:19.42

17 Iva Hrsto 2004 DUBRAVA4 1 0494
50m: 100m: 1:09.40 150m: 1:45.25 200m: 2:20.11

    1.     2. 35.98     3. 35.85     4. 34.86

33.42
2:19.46  0.00

33.42

2:20.11

18 Magdalena Starčević 2005 MLADOST3 7 0486
50m: 100m: 1:08.11 150m: 1:45.23 200m: 2:20.85

    1.     2. 35.63     3. 37.12     4. 35.62

32.48
2:21.86  0.00

32.48

2:20.85

19 Ana Blažević 2003 ZAGREBAČKI PK4 2 0485
50m: 100m: 1:09.49 150m: 1:45.84 200m: 2:20.98

    1.     2. 36.43     3. 36.35     4. 35.14

33.06
2:19.26  0.00

33.06

2:20.98

20 Emina Mešić 2003 MLADOST4 3 0484
50m: 100m: 1:08.52 150m: 1:45.60 200m: 2:21.00

    1.     2. 35.39     3. 37.08     4. 35.40

33.13
2:18.48  0.00

33.13

2:21.00

21 Iva Martić 2003 MLADOST3 6 0476
50m: 100m: 1:10.42 150m: 1:47.11 200m: 2:21.87

    1.     2. 37.11     3. 36.69     4. 34.76

33.31
2:21.30  0.00

33.31

2:21.87

22 Nera Dekanić 2003 MLADOST3 1 0471
50m: 100m: 1:10.07 150m: 1:46.98 200m: 2:22.33

    1.     2. 36.90     3. 36.91     4. 35.35

33.17
2:24.30  0.00

33.17

2:22.33

23 Petra Jurišić 2005 MLADOST3 8 0468
50m: 100m: 1:08.59 150m: 1:46.53 200m: 2:22.61

    1.     2. 36.23     3. 37.94     4. 36.08

32.36
2:24.04  0.00

32.36

2:22.61

24 Marta Radičević 2005 MLADOST2 5 0462
50m: 100m: 1:09.56 150m: 1:46.68 200m: 2:23.21

    1.     2. 36.42     3. 37.12     4. 36.53

33.14
2:25.00  0.00

33.14

2:23.21

25 Matea Marinković 2004 DUBRAVA3 9 0455
50m: 100m: 1:09.64 150m: 1:47.22 200m: 2:23.94

    1.     2. 36.80     3. 37.58     4. 36.72

32.84
2:24.24  0.00

32.84

2:23.94

26 Vanja Vrbanec 2005 DUBRAVA2 10 0451
50m: 100m: 1:09.03 150m: 1:46.08 200m: 2:24.44

    1.     2. 36.13     3. 37.05     4. 38.36

32.90
2:33.77  0.00

32.90

2:24.44

27 Gabriela Gavrić 2004 MEDVEŠČAK3 3 0446
50m: 100m: 1:10.89 150m: 1:48.38 200m: 2:24.90

    1.     2. 37.13     3. 37.49     4. 36.52

33.76
2:22.06  0.00

33.76

2:24.90

28 Tara Svedrović 2006 MLADOST2 7 0446
50m: 100m: 1:10.72 150m: 1:48.83 200m: 2:24.91

    1.     2. 37.39     3. 38.11     4. 36.08

33.33
2:27.93  0.00

33.33

2:24.91

29 Mihaela Gavrić 2004 MEDVEŠČAK4 8 0443
50m: 100m: 1:11.87 150m: 1:48.94 200m: 2:25.30

    1.     2. 37.82     3. 37.07     4. 36.36

34.05
2:19.21  0.00

34.05

2:25.30

30 Pia Blaić 2004 MLADOST2 3 0424
50m: 100m: 1:11.81 150m: 1:49.99 200m: 2:27.39

    1.     2. 37.40     3. 38.18     4. 37.40

34.41
2:29.72  0.00

34.41

2:27.39

31 Leonarda Vrbat 2004 MEDVEŠČAK3 4 0424
50m: 100m: 1:10.79 150m: 1:49.40 200m: 2:27.45

    1.     2. 37.21     3. 38.61     4. 38.05

33.58
2:21.45  0.00

33.58

2:27.45

32 Ivana Kolevski 2004 MLADOST3 10 0423
50m: 100m: 1:10.44 150m: 1:49.18 200m: 2:27.50

    1.     2. 37.12     3. 38.74     4. 38.32

33.32
2:24.91  0.00

33.32

2:27.50
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NapomenaM.bodBodVrijemePrijavaR.T.KlubGod.Gr.  St.NazivPlasman
Ranking Name HT  LN YOB Club R.T. Entry Result Pts. Cl.pts. Note

33 Ema Komušar 2006 MLADOST2 1 0417
50m: 100m: 1:12.21 150m: 1:50.95 200m: 2:28.23

    1.     2. 37.55     3. 38.74     4. 37.28

34.66
2:32.00  0.00

34.66

2:28.23

34 Mara Škerlj 2005 MLADOST2 8 0416
50m: 100m: 1:12.78 150m: 1:51.21 200m: 2:28.29

    1.     2. 38.16     3. 38.43     4. 37.08

34.62
2:30.00  0.00

34.62

2:28.29

35 Adriana Karlović 2005 DUBRAVA1 7 0412
50m: 100m: 1:12.75 150m: 1:52.09 200m: 2:28.81

    1.     2. 38.63     3. 39.34     4. 36.72

34.12
2:39.99  0.00

34.12

2:28.81

36 Helena Mormil 2003 ZAGREBAČKI PK2 9 0412
50m: 100m: 1:12.82 150m: 1:51.51 200m: 2:28.84

    1.     2. 38.15     3. 38.69     4. 37.33

34.67
2:30.71  0.00

34.67

2:28.84

37 Marja Miljenić 2006 MEDVEŠČAK2 4 0396
50m: 100m: 1:11.80 150m: 1:51.45 200m: 2:30.85

    1.     2. 38.07     3. 39.65     4. 39.40

33.73
2:26.62  0.00

33.73

2:30.85

38 Leona Đurišić 2006 DUBRAVA1 3 0391
50m: 100m: 1:13.02 150m: 1:53.14 200m: 2:31.44

    1.     2. 38.48     3. 40.12     4. 38.30

34.54
2:44.56  0.00

34.54

2:31.44

39 Tea Radulović 2005 DUBRAVA1 8 0382
50m: 100m: 1:13.89 150m: 1:53.64 200m: 2:32.63

    1.     2. 38.95     3. 39.75     4. 38.99

34.94
2:44.99  0.00

34.94

2:32.63

40 Laura Lerman 2004 DUBRAVA2 2 0380
50m: 100m: 1:13.13 150m: 1:53.23 200m: 2:32.85

    1.     2. 38.36     3. 40.10     4. 39.62

34.77
2:30.51  0.00

34.77

2:32.85

41 Mia Mesić 2006 DUBRAVA1 9 0375
50m: 100m: 1:16.18 150m: 1:55.69 200m: 2:33.62

    1.     2. 40.37     3. 39.51     4. 37.93

35.81
2:44.99  0.00

35.81

2:33.62

42 Ana Derniković 2005 DUBRAVA1 1 0359
50m: 100m: 1:16.43 150m: 1:57.21 200m: 2:35.86

    1.     2. 40.34     3. 40.78     4. 38.65

36.09
2:44.99  0.00

36.09

2:35.86

43 Nora Grevinger 2000 DUBRAVA1 6 0353
50m: 100m: 1:15.89 150m: 1:56.24 200m: 2:36.71

    1.     2. 39.81     3. 40.35     4. 40.47

36.08
2:38.00  0.00

36.08

2:36.71

44 Lara Dugan 2005 DUBRAVA1 2 0335
50m: 100m: 1:18.16 150m: 2:00.08 200m: 2:39.38

    1.     2. 41.68     3. 41.92     4. 39.30

36.48
2:44.99  0.00

36.48

2:39.38

45 Ivana Sajfert 2003 ZAGREBAČKI PK2 6 0325
50m: 100m: 1:06.77 150m: 1:55.73 200m: 2:41.12

    1.     2. 35.26     3. 48.96     4. 45.39

31.51
2:25.70  0.00

31.51

2:41.12

46 Noa Marija Sertić 2004 DUBRAVA1 4 0323
50m: 100m: 1:19.16 150m: 2:01.20 200m: 2:41.32

    1.     2. 41.66     3. 42.04     4. 40.12

37.50
2:39.91  0.00

37.50

2:41.32

NS Marija Dodik 2001 DUBRAVA4 10 002:20.05  0.00 99:99.99
NS Paola Kopren 2001 NOVI ZAGREB3 2 002:24.06  0.00 99:99.99
NS Pavla Momčilović 2003 NOVI ZAGREB1 5 002:35.11  0.00 99:99.99
DQ Petra Vićan 2002 NATATOR Odustajanje1 10 00

50m: 100m: 1:53.29 150m: 2:50.11

    1.     2. 58.43     3. 56.82

54.86
3:46.67  0.00

54.86

00.00
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Zg liga seniori-juniori (3. KOLO)
ZAGREB

2.12.2017.
2.12.2017.

od god. [from YOB]
do god. [to YOB]

6. 200m SLOBODNO, Plivači
sve [all]
sve [all]

od [from]:
do [to]:

NapomenaM.bodBodVrijemePrijavaR.T.KlubGod.Gr.  St.NazivPlasman

6. 200m FREESTYLE, Male

Ranking Name HT  LN YOB Club R.T. Entry Result Pts. Cl.pts. Note

L-OPC: 1:56.25,  (2017.) L-JUN: 1:58.99,  (2017.)

L-MLJ: 2:06.21,  (2017.)

1 Dominik Karačić 2000 MLADOST Limit Opći9 5 0630
50m: 100m: 56.21 150m: 1:26.12 200m: 1:55.86

    1.     2. 29.18     3. 29.91     4. 29.74

27.03
1:52.65  0.00

27.03

1:55.86

2 Mislav Cindrić 1993 ZAGREBAČKI PK Limit Opći9 7 0627
50m: 100m: 56.94 150m: 1:26.50 200m: 1:56.09

    1.     2. 30.10     3. 29.56     4. 29.59

26.84
1:55.94  0.00

26.84

1:56.09

3 Ivan Vučemilović 2000 MLADOST Limit Juniorski9 1 0592
50m: 100m: 58.33 150m: 1:28.84 200m: 1:58.31

    1.     2. 30.66     3. 30.51     4. 29.47

27.67
2:00.36  0.00

27.67

1:58.31

4 Filip Husnjak 1996 MLADOST9 8 0591
50m: 100m: 57.76 150m: 1:27.97 200m: 1:58.35

    1.     2. 29.47     3. 30.21     4. 30.38

28.29
1:56.24  0.00

28.29

1:58.35

5 Luka Prostran 2000 MLADOST Limit Juniorski9 4 0584
50m: 100m: 57.49 150m: 1:28.61 200m: 1:58.85

    1.     2. 29.95     3. 31.12     4. 30.24

27.54
1:55.82  0.00

27.54

1:58.85

6 Luka Tkalčević 2001 MLADOST Limit Juniorski9 9 0582
50m: 100m: 58.35 150m: 1:29.11 200m: 1:58.96

    1.     2. 30.92     3. 30.76     4. 29.85

27.43
1:59.46  0.00

27.43

1:58.96

7 Luka Misović 2000 MLADOST9 6 0575
50m: 100m: 57.59 150m: 1:28.66 200m: 1:59.44

    1.     2. 30.24     3. 31.07     4. 30.78

27.35
1:53.34  0.00

27.35

1:59.44

8 Filip Đurić 2001 DUBRAVA Limit Ml. juniorski1 6 0573
50m: 100m: 59.18 150m: 1:28.99 200m: 1:59.57

    1.     2. 31.03     3. 29.81     4. 30.58

28.15
59:59.99  0.00

28.15

1:59.57

9 Ivan Pušić 2002 MLADOST Limit Ml. juniorski8 2 0552
50m: 100m: 58.51 150m: 1:30.46 200m: 2:01.08

    1.     2. 30.80     3. 31.95     4. 30.62

27.71
2:03.91  0.00

27.71

2:01.08

10 Roko Sorić 2003 MLADOST Limit Ml. juniorski8 3 0545
50m: 100m: 59.73 150m: 1:31.63 200m: 2:01.61

    1.     2. 31.45     3. 31.90     4. 29.98

28.28
2:02.71  0.00

28.28

2:01.61

11 Dominik Matošević 2002 MLADOST Limit Ml. juniorski9 2 0543
50m: 100m: 57.77 150m: 1:29.71 200m: 2:01.78

    1.     2. 30.19     3. 31.94     4. 32.07

27.58
1:57.42  0.00

27.58

2:01.78

12 Bruno Markić 2002 DUBRAVA Limit Ml. juniorski1 5 0541
50m: 100m: 1:00.07 150m: 1:31.76 200m: 2:01.90

    1.     2. 31.11     3. 31.69     4. 30.14

28.96
59:59.99  0.00

28.96

2:01.90

13 Marin Vrdoljak 2002 ZAGREBAČKI PK Limit Ml. juniorski9 10 0540
50m: 100m: 59.55 150m: 1:30.58 200m: 2:01.96

    1.     2. 31.06     3. 31.03     4. 31.38

28.49
2:00.60  0.00

28.49

2:01.96

14 Lovro Dodik 2001 DUBRAVA Limit Ml. juniorski1 3 0540
50m: 100m: 59.51 150m: 1:31.31 200m: 2:02.02

    1.     2. 31.50     3. 31.80     4. 30.71

28.01
59:59.99  0.00

28.01

2:02.02

15 Luka Kmetić 2002 MLADOST Limit Ml. juniorski8 4 0539
50m: 100m: 59.34 150m: 1:31.13 200m: 2:02.04

    1.     2. 31.04     3. 31.79     4. 30.91

28.30
2:02.16  0.00

28.30

2:02.04
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NapomenaM.bodBodVrijemePrijavaR.T.KlubGod.Gr.  St.NazivPlasman
Ranking Name HT  LN YOB Club R.T. Entry Result Pts. Cl.pts. Note

16 Roko Medanić 2002 MEDVEŠČAK Limit Ml. juniorski6 6 0536
50m: 100m: 58.94 150m: 1:30.57 200m: 2:02.26

    1.     2. 30.55     3. 31.63     4. 31.69

28.39
2:11.67  0.00

28.39

2:02.26

17 Louis Kappler 2002 MLADOST Limit Ml. juniorski8 6 0536
50m: 100m: 59.90 150m: 1:31.68 200m: 2:02.32

    1.     2. 31.24     3. 31.78     4. 30.64

28.66
2:02.03  0.00

28.66

2:02.32

18 Robert Gerard 2002 MLADOST Limit Ml. juniorski8 7 0526
50m: 100m: 1:00.49 150m: 1:32.30 200m: 2:03.04

    1.     2. 31.72     3. 31.81     4. 30.74

28.77
2:02.69  0.00

28.77

2:03.04

19 Aleksandar Knežević 1996 ZAGREBAČKI PK7 8 0521
50m: 100m: 58.00 150m: 1:30.21 200m: 2:03.46

    1.     2. 30.59     3. 32.21     4. 33.25

27.41
2:10.48  0.00

27.41

2:03.46

20 Dorijan Grgić 1998 ZAGREBAČKI PK9 3 0520
50m: 100m: 58.87 150m: 1:30.84 200m: 2:03.56

    1.     2. 30.54     3. 31.97     4. 32.72

28.33
1:56.00  0.00

28.33

2:03.56

21 Patrik Kranjčec 2001 DUBRAVA Limit Ml. juniorski1 7 0515
50m: 100m: 1:00.93 150m: 1:32.91 200m: 2:03.92

    1.     2. 31.80     3. 31.98     4. 31.01

29.13
59:59.99  0.00

29.13

2:03.92

22 Tin Gnjatović 2004 MEDVEŠČAK Limit Ml. juniorski7 6 0505
50m: 100m: 1:01.09 150m: 1:33.84 200m: 2:04.74

    1.     2. 32.07     3. 32.75     4. 30.90

29.02
2:06.56  0.00

29.02

2:04.74

23 Matija Martinić 2001 ZAGREBAČKI PK Limit Ml. juniorski7 7 0499
50m: 100m: 59.52 150m: 1:32.36 200m: 2:05.21

    1.     2. 31.36     3. 32.84     4. 32.85

28.16
2:10.22  0.00

28.16

2:05.21

24 Hrvoje Ljubas 2001 MLADOST8 5 0485
50m: 100m: 1:01.15 150m: 1:34.09 200m: 2:06.46

    1.     2. 31.82     3. 32.94     4. 32.37

29.33
2:01.11  0.00

29.33

2:06.46

25 Patrik Silov 2000 DUBRAVA1 4 0474
50m: 100m: 1:01.74 150m: 1:35.35 200m: 2:07.36

    1.     2. 32.33     3. 33.61     4. 32.01

29.41
59:59.99  0.00

29.41

2:07.36

26 Borna Kišasondi 2003 ZAGREBAČKI PK8 1 0453
50m: 100m: 1:01.02 150m: 1:35.79 200m: 2:09.35

    1.     2. 32.70     3. 34.77     4. 33.56

28.32
2:04.84  0.00

28.32

2:09.35

27 Patrick Ramljak 2003 MLADOST6 8 0444
50m: 100m: 1:03.31 150m: 1:36.77 200m: 2:10.18

    1.     2. 32.83     3. 33.46     4. 33.41

30.48
2:14.26  0.00

30.48

2:10.18

28 Karlo Perčinić 2004 MLADOST7 3 0441
50m: 100m: 1:03.05 150m: 1:37.95 200m: 2:10.46

    1.     2. 33.61     3. 34.90     4. 32.51

29.44
2:10.33  0.00

29.44

2:10.46

29 Leon Pollak 2004 ZAGREBAČKI PK5 9 0440
50m: 100m: 1:03.01 150m: 1:37.20 200m: 2:10.58

    1.     2. 33.57     3. 34.19     4. 33.38

29.44
2:19.66  0.00

29.44

2:10.58

30 Tan Perkov 2003 MLADOST7 2 0436
50m: 100m: 1:02.94 150m: 1:37.74 200m: 2:10.97

    1.     2. 33.13     3. 34.80     4. 33.23

29.81
2:10.70  0.00

29.81

2:10.97

31 Dorjan Štrbac 2002 MLADOST3 2 0431
50m: 100m: 1:02.78 150m: 1:37.98 200m: 2:11.51

    1.     2. 33.60     3. 35.20     4. 33.53

29.18
2:39.54  0.00

29.18

2:11.51

32 Sibe Zaninović 2005 MEDVEŠČAK5 5 0426
50m: 100m: 1:05.03 150m: 1:39.34 200m: 2:11.98

    1.     2. 34.11     3. 34.31     4. 32.64

30.92
2:16.24  0.00

30.92

2:11.98
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NapomenaM.bodBodVrijemePrijavaR.T.KlubGod.Gr.  St.NazivPlasman
Ranking Name HT  LN YOB Club R.T. Entry Result Pts. Cl.pts. Note

33 Ivan Sičaja 2004 MLADOST5 7 0426
50m: 100m: 1:04.57 150m: 1:39.49 200m: 2:12.06

    1.     2. 34.66     3. 34.92     4. 32.57

29.91
2:17.95  0.00

29.91

2:12.06

34 Andrej Tošanović 2003 MEDVEŠČAK4 9 0425
50m: 100m: 1:04.45 150m: 1:38.55 200m: 2:12.11

    1.     2. 33.84     3. 34.10     4. 33.56

30.61
2:26.89  0.00

30.61

2:12.11

35 Marko Mihaljević 2000 NOVI ZAGREB6 3 0424
50m: 100m: 1:04.12 150m: 1:38.63 200m: 2:12.17

    1.     2. 33.75     3. 34.51     4. 33.54

30.37
2:13.85  0.00

30.37

2:12.17

36 Lovro Balen 2002 MLADOST6 4 0424
50m: 100m: 1:04.94 150m: 1:39.36 200m: 2:12.26

    1.     2. 34.03     3. 34.42     4. 32.90

30.91
2:12.32  0.00

30.91

2:12.26

37 Luka Frketić 2003 MEDVEŠČAK7 9 0417
50m: 100m: 1:04.32 150m: 1:39.25 200m: 2:12.94

    1.     2. 33.52     3. 34.93     4. 33.69

30.80
2:10.95  0.00

30.80

2:12.94

38 Antonio Zwicker 2005 MLADOST6 1 0410
50m: 100m: 1:04.72 150m: 1:39.97 200m: 2:13.67

    1.     2. 34.23     3. 35.25     4. 33.70

30.49
2:14.94  0.00

30.49

2:13.67

39 Toni Dragoja 2004 DUBRAVA5 4 0401
50m: 100m: 1:05.52 150m: 1:41.54 200m: 2:14.68

    1.     2. 35.40     3. 36.02     4. 33.14

30.12
2:17.12  0.00

30.12

2:14.68

40 Ivan Gotesman 2003 DUBRAVA5 6 0396
50m: 100m: 1:05.51 150m: 1:41.91 200m: 2:15.26

    1.     2. 35.24     3. 36.40     4. 33.35

30.27
2:16.75  0.00

30.27

2:15.26

41 Fran Novak 2003 DUBRAVA7 10 0394
50m: 100m: 1:04.92 150m: 1:40.39 200m: 2:15.48

    1.     2. 34.55     3. 35.47     4. 35.09

30.37
2:11.28  0.00

30.37

2:15.48

42 David Momčilović 2004 MLADOST6 7 0389
50m: 100m: 1:04.78 150m: 1:40.33 200m: 2:16.01

    1.     2. 34.48     3. 35.55     4. 35.68

30.30
2:13.00  0.00

30.30

2:16.01

43 Vito Počanić 2003 MLADOST8 9 0378
50m: 100m: 1:05.22 150m: 1:42.40 200m: 2:17.41

    1.     2. 39.26     3. 37.18     4. 35.01

25.96
2:04.32  0.00

25.96

2:17.41

44 Mario Levak 2003 MEDVEŠČAK6 9 0373
50m: 100m: 1:06.88 150m: 1:42.98 200m: 2:18.02

    1.     2. 35.22     3. 36.10     4. 35.04

31.66
2:14.64  0.00

31.66

2:18.02

44 Josip Papić Maslać 2004 MLADOST6 10 0373
50m: 100m: 1:07.70 150m: 1:44.53 200m: 2:18.02

    1.     2. 36.12     3. 36.83     4. 33.49

31.58
2:16.00  0.00

31.58

2:18.02

46 Vigo Munitić 2004 MLADOST5 3 0372
50m: 100m: 1:07.05 150m: 1:43.46 200m: 2:18.06

    1.     2. 35.25     3. 36.41     4. 34.60

31.80
2:18.00  0.00

31.80

2:18.06

47 Filip Grbić 2003 MEDVEŠČAK6 5 0372
50m: 100m: 1:06.23 150m: 1:42.59 200m: 2:18.08

    1.     2. 35.25     3. 36.36     4. 35.49

30.98
2:11.50  0.00

30.98

2:18.08

48 Vito Podnar 2002 ZAGREBAČKI PK4 5 0371
50m: 100m: 1:06.71 150m: 1:43.63 200m: 2:18.24

    1.     2. 35.83     3. 36.92     4. 34.61

30.88
2:21.86  0.00

30.88

2:18.24

49 Jakov Aralica 2002 DUBRAVA5 10 0371
50m: 100m: 1:06.84 150m: 1:42.61 200m: 2:18.25

    1.     2. 35.45     3. 35.77     4. 35.64

31.39
2:20.50  0.00

31.39

2:18.25
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50 Tin Gluhak 2003 DUBRAVA4 6 0369
50m: 100m: 1:08.20 150m: 1:44.74 200m: 2:18.48

    1.     2. 36.31     3. 36.54     4. 33.74

31.89
2:22.75  0.00

31.89

2:18.48

51 Marko Mihaljević 2003 DUBRAVA5 2 0368
50m: 100m: 1:06.55 150m: 1:43.73 200m: 2:18.63

    1.     2. 35.67     3. 37.18     4. 34.90

30.88
2:19.20  0.00

30.88

2:18.63

52 Filip Cigić 2003 MLADOST8 10 0368
50m: 100m: 1:04.98 150m: 1:42.54 200m: 2:18.65

    1.     2. 38.47     3. 37.56     4. 36.11

26.51
2:05.28  0.00

26.51

2:18.65

53 Vito Lončarić 2005 MLADOST3 4 0367
50m: 100m: 1:06.42 150m: 1:43.04 200m: 2:18.67

    1.     2. 35.83     3. 36.62     4. 35.63

30.59
2:28.00  0.00

30.59

2:18.67

54 Paolo Čerba 2005 DUBRAVA3 5 0366
50m: 100m: 1:07.25 150m: 1:43.91 200m: 2:18.82

    1.     2. 35.65     3. 36.66     4. 34.91

31.60
2:27.87  0.00

31.60

2:18.82

55 Ivan Jakovljević 2004 DUBRAVA2 6 0365
50m: 100m: 1:08.38 150m: 1:44.84 200m: 2:19.04

    1.     2. 36.07     3. 36.46     4. 34.20

32.31
2:39.99  0.00

32.31

2:19.04

56 Matko Davidović 2004 MEDVEŠČAK5 1 0360
50m: 100m: 1:06.95 150m: 1:44.00 200m: 2:19.60

    1.     2. 35.86     3. 37.05     4. 35.60

31.09
2:19.93  0.00

31.09

2:19.60

57 Marko Mužek 2005 MLADOST4 10 0351
50m: 100m: 1:08.20 150m: 1:44.39 200m: 2:20.85

    1.     2. 35.68     3. 36.19     4. 36.46

32.52
2:27.00  0.00

32.52

2:20.85

58 Luka Smodila 2004 MEDVEŠČAK5 8 0350
50m: 100m: 1:07.51 150m: 1:44.37 200m: 2:20.96

    1.     2. 35.69     3. 36.86     4. 36.59

31.82
2:18.64  0.00

31.82

2:20.96

59 Lovro Jakovljević 2004 MLADOST4 2 0346
50m: 100m: 1:07.90 150m: 1:45.79 200m: 2:21.54

    1.     2. 36.37     3. 37.89     4. 35.75

31.53
2:25.00  0.00

31.53

2:21.54

60 Petar Barić 2004 MEDVEŠČAK4 4 0339
50m: 100m: 1:09.68 150m: 1:47.08 200m: 2:22.50

    1.     2. 36.85     3. 37.40     4. 35.42

32.83
2:23.30  0.00

32.83

2:22.50

61 Fran Kmetić 2004 MLADOST4 3 0337
50m: 100m: 1:10.70 150m: 1:47.89 200m: 2:22.75

    1.     2. 36.97     3. 37.19     4. 34.86

33.73
2:25.00  0.00

33.73

2:22.75

62 Tin Rebić 2004 MLADOST4 1 0336
50m: 100m: 1:10.08 150m: 1:47.25 200m: 2:22.83

    1.     2. 36.53     3. 37.17     4. 35.58

33.55
2:27.00  0.00

33.55

2:22.83

63 Domagoj Kukolja 2004 DUBRAVA3 9 0336
50m: 100m: 1:08.53 150m: 1:46.24 200m: 2:22.85

    1.     2. 36.42     3. 37.71     4. 36.61

32.11
2:39.99  0.00

32.11

2:22.85

64 Pablo Benko 2006 MEDVEŠČAK4 7 0334
50m: 100m: 1:09.70 150m: 1:47.12 200m: 2:23.21

    1.     2. 36.40     3. 37.42     4. 36.09

33.30
2:23.70  0.00

33.30

2:23.21

65 Tomislav Prša 2000 NATATOR3 6 0332
50m: 100m: 1:09.95 150m: 1:47.78 200m: 2:23.43

    1.     2. 36.39     3. 37.83     4. 35.65

33.56
2:27.89  0.00

33.56

2:23.43

66 Leo Kocijan 2005 DUBRAVA2 4 0311
50m: 100m: 1:08.96 150m: 1:48.24 200m: 2:26.64

    1.     2. 36.99     3. 39.28     4. 38.40

31.97
2:39.99  0.00

31.97

2:26.64
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67 Borna Mišura 2003 DUBRAVA3 8 0309
50m: 100m: 1:09.77 150m: 1:48.81 200m: 2:26.87

    1.     2. 37.08     3. 39.04     4. 38.06

32.69
2:39.26  0.00

32.69

2:26.87

68 Lovro Dumančić 2002 MLADOST7 5 0308
50m: 100m: 1:10.41 150m: 1:50.56 200m: 2:26.99

    1.     2. 44.47     3. 40.15     4. 36.43

25.94
2:06.32  0.00

25.94

2:26.99

69 Dominik Roksandić 2005 MLADOST3 3 0295
50m: 100m: 1:12.26 150m: 1:51.96 200m: 2:29.15

    1.     2. 38.29     3. 39.70     4. 37.19

33.97
2:30.00  0.00

33.97

2:29.15

70 Bruno Zver 2005 MLADOST3 7 0295
50m: 100m: 1:11.77 150m: 1:51.18 200m: 2:29.27

    1.     2. 37.55     3. 39.41     4. 38.09

34.22
2:30.00  0.00

34.22

2:29.27

71 Bruno Josipović 2005 DUBRAVA2 5 0285
50m: 100m: 1:13.36 150m: 1:53.13 200m: 2:30.86

    1.     2. 38.63     3. 39.77     4. 37.73

34.73
2:39.99  0.00

34.73

2:30.86

72 Vid Zbukvić 2005 DUBRAVA3 10 0279
50m: 100m: 1:13.34 150m: 1:53.87 200m: 2:31.92

    1.     2. 39.21     3. 40.53     4. 38.05

34.13
2:39.99  0.00

34.13

2:31.92

73 Hrvoje Raguž 2003 DUBRAVA2 7 0258
50m: 100m: 1:14.85 150m: 1:56.05 200m: 2:36.03

    1.     2. 39.86     3. 41.20     4. 39.98

34.99
2:40.59  0.00

34.99

2:36.03

74 David Štrbac 2000 NATATOR2 3 0161
50m: 100m: 1:28.78 150m: 2:16.87 200m: 3:02.63

    1.     2. 46.54     3. 48.09     4. 45.76

42.24
3:00.99  0.00

42.24

3:02.63

75 Jan Krajnović 2002 NATATOR2 8 0146
50m: 100m: 1:27.08 150m: 2:19.69 200m: 3:08.64

    1.     2. 47.25     3. 52.61     4. 48.95

39.83
3:07.98  0.00

39.83

3:08.64

NS Martin Bučić 2002 MEDVEŠČAK8 8 002:03.08  0.00 99:99.99
NS Paolo Ormuž 2002 MEDVEŠČAK7 1 002:11.15  0.00 99:99.99
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Zg liga seniori-juniori (3. KOLO)
ZAGREB

2.12.2017.
2.12.2017.

od god. [from YOB]
do god. [to YOB]

7. 4x50m MJEŠOVITO ŠTAFETA, Plivačice
sve [all]
sve [all]

od [from]:
do [to]:

NapomenaM.bodBodVrijemePrijavaR.T.KlubGod.Gr.  St.NazivPlasman

7. 4x50m MEDLEY RELAY, Female

Ranking Name HT  LN YOB Club R.T. Entry Result Pts. Cl.pts. Note

1 ZAGREBAČKI PK jun 2000 ZAGREBAČKI PK1 7 0660
RT   0.00 50m: 29.90

TO  -.-- 50m: 33.47

TO  -.-- 50m: 29.25

TO  -.-- 50m: 26.85

Lorena Jerebić 2002
2:00.99  0.00

Nika Čulina 2001

Anđela Sičaja 2003

Ema Firi 2004

1:59.47

2 DUBRAVA jun 2000 DUBRAVA1 5 0639
RT   0.00 50m: 29.71

TO  -.-- 50m: 33.18

TO  -.-- 50m: 29.85

TO  -.-- 50m: 27.99

Martina Andrašek 2000
1:00.00  0.00

Nora Grevinger 2000

Amber Baldani 2001

Aurora Ljubičić 2004

2:00.73

3 MLADOST sen 1900 MLADOST1 4 0589
RT   0.00 50m: 31.06

TO  -.-- 50m: 34.99

TO  -.-- 50m: 30.35

TO  -.-- 50m: 27.68

Margareta Sironić 2000
1:59.99  0.00

Ana Dekanić 2001

Melissa Čigir 2001

Nina Anić 2000

2:04.08

4 MLADOST mlj 1 2002 MLADOST1 2 0556
RT   0.00 50m: 32.91

TO  -.-- 50m: 34.51

TO  -.-- 50m: 30.70

TO  -.-- 50m: 28.38

Nika Špehar 2004
2:09.00  0.00

Iva Martić 2003

Valnea Ramljak 2003

Lea Gerard 2004

2:06.50

5 ZAGREBAČKI PK mlj 2002 ZAGREBAČKI PK1 8 0537
RT   0.00 50m: 32.69

TO  -.-- 50m: 35.83

TO  -.-- 50m: 30.37

TO  -.-- 50m: 29.08

Tara Radić 2004
2:07.99  0.00

Ana Blažević 2003

Stela Španiček 2004

Ivana Sajfert 2003

2:07.97

6 MLADOST mlj 2 2002 MLADOST1 9 0484
RT   0.00 50m: 34.77

TO  -.-- 50m: 36.29

TO  -.-- 50m: 31.68

TO  -.-- 50m: 29.71

Lora Kalinić 2003
2:13.00  0.00

Nera Dekanić 2003

Ivana Kolevski 2004

Emina Mešić 2003

2:12.45

7 MEDVEŠČAK mlj 2002 MEDVEŠČAK1 3 0479
RT   0.00 50m: 35.02

TO  -.-- 50m: 35.79

TO  -.-- 50m: 31.33

TO  -.-- 50m: 30.74

Gabriela Gavrić 2004
2:07.99  0.00

Mihaela Gavrić 2004

Tea Trišović 2003

Leonarda Vrbat 2004

2:12.88

8 DUBRAVA jun 2000 DUBRAVA1 6 0453
RT   0.00 50m: 32.27

TO  -.-- 50m: 38.64

TO  -.-- 50m: 35.49

TO  -.-- 50m: 28.97

Marija Dodik 2001
1:00.00  0.00

Leona Coha 2002

Iva Hrsto 2004

Paula Krakić 2001

2:15.37

9 NOVI ZAGREB mlj 2002 NOVI ZAGREB1 1 0443
RT   0.00 50m: 32.69

TO  -.-- 50m: 38.69

TO  -.-- 50m: 33.96

TO  -.-- 50m: 31.07

Ema Mandek 2002
2:15.99  0.00

Ines Borić 2004

Lana Romanić 2003

Lea Sučić 2004

2:16.41
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Zg liga seniori-juniori (3. KOLO)
ZAGREB

2.12.2017.
2.12.2017.

od god. [from YOB]
do god. [to YOB]

8. 4x50m MJEŠOVITO ŠTAFETA, Plivači
sve [all]
sve [all]

od [from]:
do [to]:

NapomenaM.bodBodVrijemePrijavaR.T.KlubGod.Gr.  St.NazivPlasman

8. 4x50m MEDLEY RELAY, Male

Ranking Name HT  LN YOB Club R.T. Entry Result Pts. Cl.pts. Note

1 ZAGREBAČKI PK sen 1 1900 ZAGREBAČKI PK1 5 0629
RT   0.00 50m: 27.17

TO  -.-- 50m: 28.39

TO  -.-- 50m: 25.45

TO  -.-- 50m: 24.60

Adrian Omićević 1995
1:44.99  0.00

Dominik Bat 1994

Petar Krešimir Marasović 1997

Mislav Cindrić 1993

1:45.61

2 MLADOST jun 1999 MLADOST1 6 0589
RT   0.00 50m: 28.44

TO  -.-- 50m: 29.73

TO  -.-- 50m: 24.74

TO   0.00 50m: 25.06

Luka Tkalčević 2001
1:46.99  0.00

Ivan Vučemilović 2000

Dominik Karačić 2000

Luka Misović 2000

1:47.97

3 ZAGREBAČKI PK sen 2 1900 ZAGREBAČKI PK1 4 0578
RT   0.00 50m: 27.01

TO  -.-- 50m: 29.39

TO  -.-- 50m: 27.22

TO  -.-- 50m: 25.03

Filip Dimač 1998
1:48.99  0.00

Antonio Omićević 1995

Dorijan Grgić 1998

Stjepan Sičaja 2000

1:48.65

4 MLADOST mlj 1 2001 MLADOST1 7 0533
RT   0.00 50m: 28.75

TO  -.-- 50m: 32.28

TO  -.-- 50m: 25.95

TO  -.-- 50m: 24.59

Dario Rukavina 2003
1:52.00  0.00

Luka Kmetić 2002

Ivan Pušić 2002

Dominik Matošević 2002

1:51.57

5 ZAGREBAČKI PK jun 1999 ZAGREBAČKI PK1 8 0513
RT   0.00 50m: 28.54

TO  -.-- 50m: 31.51

TO  -.-- 50m: 27.72

TO  -.-- 50m: 25.26

Dominik Habazin 2002
1:55.99  0.00

Marin Vrdoljak 2002

Matija Martinić 2001

Borna Kišasondi 2003

1:53.03

6 MLADOST mlj 2 2001 MLADOST1 2 0485
RT   0.00 50m: 30.51

TO  -.-- 50m: 31.88

TO  -.-- 50m: 27.31

TO  -.-- 50m: 25.43

Lovro Dumančić 2002
1:57.00  0.00

Roko Sorić 2003

Lovro Balen 2002

Dorjan Štrbac 2002

1:55.13

7 MEDVEŠČAK mlj 2001 MEDVEŠČAK1 3 0451
RT   0.00 50m: 29.87

TO  -.-- 50m: 32.50

TO  -.-- 50m: 28.57

TO  -.-- 50m: 27.07

Roko Medanić 2002
1:52.99  0.00

Filip Grbić 2003

Luka Sudarević 2001

Andrej Tošanović 2003

1:58.01
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Zg liga seniori-juniori (3. KOLO)

ZAGREB
2.12.2017.

2.12.2017.

od god. [from YOB]

do god. [to YOB]

9. 50m LEPTIR, Plivačice
sve [all]

sve [all]

od [from]:

do [to]:

NapomenaM.bodBodVrijemePrijavaR.T.KlubGod.Gr.  St.NazivPlasman

9. 50m BUTTERFLY, Female

Ranking Name HT  LN YOB Club R.T. Entry Result Pts. Cl.pts. Note

L-OPC: 30.86,  (2017.) L-JUN: 31.40,  (2017.)

L-MLJ: 35.28,  (2017.)

1 Aurora Ljubičić 2004 DUBRAVA Limit Ml. juniorski1 5 044731.24  0.00 31.87

2 Ines Borić 2004 NOVI ZAGREB1 6 028034.59  0.00 37.23

© SWEVID stranica [page] 1bazen [pool] 25m



Zg liga seniori-juniori (3. KOLO)

ZAGREB
2.12.2017.
2.12.2017.

od god. [from YOB]
do god. [to YOB]

10. 50m LEPTIR, Plivači
sve [all]
sve [all]

od [from]:
do [to]:

NapomenaM.bodBodVrijemePrijavaR.T.KlubGod.Gr.  St.NazivPlasman

10. 50m BUTTERFLY, Male

Ranking Name HT  LN YOB Club R.T. Entry Result Pts. Cl.pts. Note

L-OPC: 26.45,  (2017.) L-JUN: 27.54,  (2017.)

L-MLJ: 29.01,  (2017.)

1 Luka Silov 2000 DUBRAVA Limit Juniorski1 4 050429.57  0.00 27.38

2 Luka Sudarević 2001 MEDVEŠČAK1 6 046629.07  0.00 28.11

3 Filip Cigić 2003 MLADOST Limit Ml. juniorski1 7 042929.97  0.00 28.89

4 Jan Kuljak 2001 DUBRAVA1 5 041428.69  0.00 29.24
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Zg liga seniori-juniori (3. KOLO)

ZAGREB
2.12.2017.
2.12.2017.

od god. [from YOB]
do god. [to YOB]

11. 50m LEĐNO, Plivačice
sve [all]
sve [all]

od [from]:
do [to]:

NapomenaM.bodBodVrijemePrijavaR.T.KlubGod.Gr.  St.NazivPlasman

11. 50m BACKSTROKE, Female

Ranking Name HT  LN YOB Club R.T. Entry Result Pts. Cl.pts. Note

L-OPC: 31.81,  (2017.) L-JUN: 32.85,  (2017.)

L-MLJ: 32.17,  (2017.)

1 Barbara Pustahija 2001 ZAGREBAČKI PK1 6 043234.49  0.00 33.95

2 Matea Marinković 2004 DUBRAVA1 4 033336.47  0.00 37.00

3 Iva Hrsto 2004 DUBRAVA1 7 031536.79  0.00 37.69

NS Pavla Momčilović 2003 NOVI ZAGREB1 5 0034.28  0.00 99:99.99
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Zg liga seniori-juniori (3. KOLO)

ZAGREB
2.12.2017.

2.12.2017.

od god. [from YOB]

do god. [to YOB]

12. 50m LEĐNO, Plivači
sve [all]

sve [all]

od [from]:

do [to]:

NapomenaM.bodBodVrijemePrijavaR.T.KlubGod.Gr.  St.NazivPlasman

12. 50m BACKSTROKE, Male

Ranking Name HT  LN YOB Club R.T. Entry Result Pts. Cl.pts. Note

L-OPC: 28.27,  (2017.) L-JUN: 29.14,  (2017.)

L-MLJ: 29.43,  (2017.)

1 Filip Strikinac 1993 DUBRAVA Limit Opći1 5 055028.56  0.00 27.12

2 Lovro Serdarević 2003 DUBRAVA1 6 042729.99  0.00 29.50

3 Lovro Dumančić 2002 MLADOST1 4 038935.97  0.00 30.42
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Zg liga seniori-juniori (3. KOLO)

ZAGREB
2.12.2017.

2.12.2017.

od god. [from YOB]

do god. [to YOB]

13. 50m PRSNO, Plivačice
sve [all]

sve [all]

od [from]:

do [to]:

NapomenaM.bodBodVrijemePrijavaR.T.KlubGod.Gr.  St.NazivPlasman

13. 50m BREASTSTROKE, Female

Ranking Name HT  LN YOB Club R.T. Entry Result Pts. Cl.pts. Note

L-OPC: 37.08,  (2017.) L-JUN: 37.51,  (2017.)

L-MLJ: 38.55,  (2017.)

1 Ines Borić 2004 NOVI ZAGREB1 5 036638.06  0.00 40.26

2 Ema Mandek 2002 NOVI ZAGREB1 6 034247.03  0.00 41.18

3 Laura Lerman 2004 DUBRAVA1 4 032851.32  0.00 41.72
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Zg liga seniori-juniori (3. KOLO)

ZAGREB
2.12.2017.
2.12.2017.

od god. [from YOB]
do god. [to YOB]

14. 50m PRSNO, Plivači
sve [all]
sve [all]

od [from]:
do [to]:

NapomenaM.bodBodVrijemePrijavaR.T.KlubGod.Gr.  St.NazivPlasman

14. 50m BREASTSTROKE, Male

Ranking Name HT  LN YOB Club R.T. Entry Result Pts. Cl.pts. Note

L-OPC: 31.66,  (2017.) L-JUN: 32.97,  (2017.)

L-MLJ: 33.45,  (2017.)

1 Daniel Lalić 1994 DUBRAVA Limit Opći1 6 060627.97  0.00 29.83

2 Filip Strikinac 1993 DUBRAVA Limit Opći1 5 057127.73  0.00 30.42

3 Mario Zaradić 2003 ZAGREBAČKI PK1 7 039534.36  0.00 34.40

4 Marko Došen 2003 MLADOST1 4 039132.35  0.00 34.51
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Zg liga seniori-juniori (3. KOLO)

ZAGREB
2.12.2017.
2.12.2017.

od god. [from YOB]
do god. [to YOB]

15. 1500m SLOBODNO, Plivačice
sve [all]
sve [all]

od [from]:
do [to]:

NapomenaM.bodBodVrijemePrijavaR.T.KlubGod.Gr.  St.NazivPlasman

15. 1500m FREESTYLE, Female

Ranking Name HT  LN YOB Club R.T. Entry Result Pts. Cl.pts. Note

L-JUN: 19:17.97,  (2017.)

L-MLJ: 20:14.32,  (2017.)

1 Klara Bošnjak 2004 MEDVEŠČAK Kadetski rekord RH1 5 0704
50m: 100m: 1:04.19 150m: 1:38.20 200m: 2:12.55 250m: 2:47.00 300m: 3:21.37 350m: 3:55.88 400m: 4:30.47

450m: 500m: 5:38.81 550m: 6:12.93 600m: 6:47.69 650m: 7:22.38 700m: 7:56.72 750m: 8:31.46 800m: 9:06.20

850m: 900m: 10:16.09 950m: 10:50.80 1000m:11:25.69 1050m:12:00.50 1100m:12:35.34 1150m:13:10.15 1200m:13:45.20

1250m: 1300m:14:55.11 1350m:15:30.02 1400m:16:05.54 1450m:16:40.48 1500m:17:13.83

    1. 30.86     2. 33.33     3. 34.01     4. 34.35     5. 34.45     6. 34.37     7. 34.51     8. 34.59

    9. 34.30     10. 34.04     11. 34.12     12. 34.76     13. 34.69     14. 34.34     15. 34.74     16. 34.74

30.86

59:59.99  0.00

5:04.77

9:41.00

14:20.11

17:13.83
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Zg liga seniori-juniori (3. KOLO)

ZAGREB
2.12.2017.

2.12.2017.

od god. [from YOB]

do god. [to YOB]

16. 1500m SLOBODNO, Plivači
sve [all]

sve [all]

od [from]:

do [to]:

NapomenaM.bodBodVrijemePrijavaR.T.KlubGod.Gr.  St.NazivPlasman

16. 1500m FREESTYLE, Male

Ranking Name HT  LN YOB Club R.T. Entry Result Pts. Cl.pts. Note

L-OPC: 17:15.78,  (2017.) L-JUN: 17:23.61,  (2017.)

L-MLJ: 18:02.97,  (2017.)

1 Mislav Kos 2001 MLADOST1 8 0472
50m: 100m: 1:00.79 150m: 1:33.45 200m: 2:07.14 250m: 2:41.02 300m: 3:15.20 350m: 3:49.34 400m: 4:22.42

450m: 500m: 5:39.36 550m: 6:16.46 600m: 6:54.21 650m: 7:32.45 700m: 8:10.32 750m: 8:48.39 800m: 9:26.64

850m: 900m: 10:43.07 950m: 11:20.74 1000m:11:58.60 1050m:12:36.48 1100m:13:14.57 1150m:13:52.72 1200m:14:30.74

1250m: 1300m:15:45.37 1350m:16:22.31 1400m:16:58.16 1450m:17:34.10 1500m:18:08.46

    1. 28.62     2. 32.17     3. 32.66     4. 33.69     5. 33.88     6. 34.18     7. 34.14     8. 33.08

    9. 40.01     10. 36.93     11. 37.10     12. 37.75     13. 38.24     14. 37.87     15. 38.07     16. 38.25

28.62

59:59.99  0.00

5:02.43

10:04.84

15:07.82

18:08.46
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Zg liga seniori-juniori (3. KOLO)

ZAGREB
2.12.2017.
2.12.2017.

od god. [from YOB]
do god. [to YOB]

18. 200m LEĐNO, Plivači
sve [all]
sve [all]

od [from]:
do [to]:

NapomenaM.bodBodVrijemePrijavaR.T.KlubGod.Gr.  St.NazivPlasman

18. 200m BACKSTROKE, Male

Ranking Name HT  LN YOB Club R.T. Entry Result Pts. Cl.pts. Note

L-OPC: 2:11.66,  (2017.) L-JUN: 2:14.14,  (2017.)

L-MLJ: 2:19.85,  (2017.)

1 Roko Medanić 2002 MEDVEŠČAK1 2 0426
50m: 100m: 1:05.32 150m: 1:42.83 200m: 2:20.37

    1.     2. 33.82     3. 37.51     4. 37.54

31.50

59:59.99  0.00

31.50

2:20.37
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